
PLACE TIME BIB TEAM

1 6:12:30 101 Lyndsay Meyer & Janelle Smiley

2 6:13:11 14 John Barker & Nils Koons

3 6:22:52 8 Duke Barlow & Jess Asmussen

4 6:22:58 103 Sara Kadlec & Lindsay Plant

5 6:26:40 44 Nicholas Francis & Chad Brackelsberg

6 6:36:10 25 Marshall Abramczyk & Jesse Morris

7 6:46:50 58 Brendan Trimboli & Drew Gunn

8 6:48:39 12 Andre Wille & Travis Moore

9 7:03:07 11 Jamie Hozack & John VanNostrand

10 7:15:53 68 Kyle Lawton & Amy Lawton

11 7:35:36 19 Josh Flanagan & John Hughes

12 7:39:35 27 Gretchen Reeves & Billy Mattison

13 7:41:25 104 Sarah Cookler & Emily Brackelsberg

14 7:53:40 71 Blake Gordon & Nick Reitman

15 8:03:00 45 Donnie Haubert & Troy Howard

16 8:29:27 37 Mike Peabody & Elsa Lapeze

17 8:39:02 55 Steve Skadron & Aaron Huckstep

18 8:48:13 107 Amelia Poppe & Emily Davis

19 8:52:35 39 Gabrielle Voeller & Andy Mention

20 8:53:00 52 Bert Perry & Chris Stewart

2014 AUDI POWER OF FOUR SKI MOUNTAINEERING RACE

SATURDAY, MARCH 1, 2014

SPORT DIVISION - NO HIGHLAND BOWL

OVERALL RESULTS

20 8:53:00 52 Bert Perry & Chris Stewart

21 8:54:52 62 Nick Sweeney & Graham Houtsma

22 8:56:48 23 Eric Black & Frank Bowman

23 9:03:25 73 Esther Blom-Geiser & Art Burrows

24 9:05:01 53 Tim Poppe & Matt Turgeon

25 9:11:54 33 Fabrizio Zangrilli & Mike Arnold

26 9:17:14 41 Rich Burkley & Mike Kaplan

27 9:39:33 32 Jon Gibans & Ephi Gildor

28 6:29:00* 24 Jeremy Rietmann & Dennis Flanagan

29 6:46:28* 13 Chris Lane & Pierre Wille

DNF 29 Bradley Richmond & Mike Preston

DNF 42 Scott Evans & Matt Jones

DNF 57 Mike Tobin & Sean Swarner

DNF 60 Randolph Turner & Bob Chase

DNF 72 Blake Robinson & Frances Adams

DNF 105 Amity Brereton-Preis & Kat Fitzgerald
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15 9:05:01 53 Tim Poppe & Matt Turgeon
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17 9:17:14 41 Rich Burkley & Mike Kaplan

18 6:29:00* 24 Jeremy Rietmann & Dennis Flanagan

19 6:46:28* 13 Chris Lane & Pierre Wille

DNF 42 Scott Evans & Matt Jones
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DNF 42 Scott Evans & Matt Jones

DNF 57 Mike Tobin & Sean Swarner

DNF 60 Randolph Turner & Bob Chase

PLACE TIME BIB TEAM

1 6:12:30 101 Lyndsay Meyer & Janelle Smiley

2 6:22:58 103 Sara Kadlec & Lindsay Plant

3 7:41:25 104 Sarah Cookler & Emily Brackelsberg

4 8:48:13 107 Amelia Poppe & Emily Davis

DNF 105 Amity Brereton-Preis & Kat Fitzgerald
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PLACE TIME BIB TEAM

1 7:15:53 68 Kyle Lawton & Amy Lawton

2 7:39:35 27 Gretchen Reeves & Billy Mattison

3 8:29:27 37 Mike Peabody & Elsa Lapeze

4 8:52:35 39 Gabrielle Voeller & Andy Mention

5 9:03:25 73 Esther Blom-Geiser & Art Burrows

DNF 29 Bradley Richmond & Mike Preston

DNF 72 Blake Robinson & Frances Adams

PLACE TIME BIB TEAM

1 9:39:33 32 Jon Gibans & Ephi Gildor
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